
* LA COUVINOISE            * REIMS             03-04-21 * Lâcher:11.45             S:0002 * 
* COUVIN                   * 69 YEARLING                * Base  : 150000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  4 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      9  7   94079 BE1013643-20 13.27350  917.0983      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    34 10   96878 BE1013014-20 13.31180  911.3641      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    34 24       2 BE1013025-20 13.32090  904.1344      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    34  3       3 BE1013010-20 13.35220  877.7831      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    34 26       4 BE1148405-20 13.35250  877.3857      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      9  3       2 BE1013602-20 13.34550  855.9121      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      9  5       3 BE1013608-20 13.35160  853.1953      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    34 20       5 BE1148442-20 13.38460  851.5500      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     14  2   96020 BE1013651-20 13.37470  851.3669      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     14 11       2 BE1013657-20 13.38010  849.6092      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    34 33       6 BE1013046-20 13.39320  845.8498      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 12         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    34 30       7 BE1148427-20 13.39340  845.6037      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 13         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    34 19       8 BE1013045-20 13.39350  845.4807      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 14         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    34  6       9 BE1013027-20 13.39390  844.9891      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 15         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    34 12      10 BE1148437-20 13.39450  844.2527      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 15         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    34 23      11 BE1013016-20 13.39450  844.2527      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 17         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    34  7      12 BE1013012-20 13.41210  832.6429      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 18         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      9  4       4 BE1013627-20 13.39000  825.2544      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 19         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      9  8       5 BE1013612-20 13.39210  822.7285      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 20         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    34 11      13 BE1013041-20 13.43020  820.7681      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 21         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    34 21      14 BE1148404-20 13.43050  820.4206      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 22         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      9  2       6 BE1013613-20 13.40420  813.1288      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 23         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    34 28      15 BE1148441-20 13.44110  812.8486      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 23         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    34 34      16 BE1013007-20 13.44110  812.8486      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA COUVINOISE            * REIMS             03-04-21 * Lâcher:11.45             S:0002 * 
* COUVIN                   * 112 VIEUX-YEALING          * Base  : 150000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  4 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21  3   94079 BE1151576-19 13.25520  932.7065      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21  4       2 BE1154932-17 13.25530  932.5525      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21  9       3 NL1517984-17 13.26190  928.5639      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21 19       4 BE1013643-20 13.27350  917.0983      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     34  8   96020 BE1151438-19 13.29420  917.0965      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     34  9       2 BE1151463-19 13.29450  916.6587      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21  5       5 BE1122568-18 13.27430  915.9078      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    35 11   96878 BE1013014-20 13.31180  911.3641      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    35 25       2 BE1013025-20 13.32090  904.1344      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    35  4       3 BE1013010-20 13.35220  877.7831      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    35 27       4 BE1148405-20 13.35250  877.3857      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 12         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    35  1       5 BE9018261-13 13.36540  865.7551      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 13         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21 12       6 BE1151573-19 13.34520  856.3016      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 14         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21 15       7 BE1013602-20 13.34550  855.9121      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 15         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21 17       8 BE1013608-20 13.35160  853.1953      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 16         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     34 13       3 BE1151445-19 13.37420  851.9965      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 17         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    35 21       6 BE1148442-20 13.38460  851.5500      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 18         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     34 22       4 BE1013651-20 13.37470  851.3669      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 19         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     34 31       5 BE1013657-20 13.38010  849.6092      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 20         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     34  4       6 BE1151466-19 13.38040  849.2335      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 21         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    35 34       7 BE1013046-20 13.39320  845.8498      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 22         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    35 31       8 BE1148427-20 13.39340  845.6037      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 23         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    35 20       9 BE1013045-20 13.39350  845.4807      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 24         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    35  7      10 BE1013027-20 13.39390  844.9891      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 25         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    35 13      11 BE1148437-20 13.39450  844.2527      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 25         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    35 24      12 BE1013016-20 13.39450  844.2527      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 27         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     34 12       7 BE1123334-18 13.39300  838.6026      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 28         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    35  8      13 BE1013012-20 13.41210  832.6429      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 29         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21 16       9 BE1013627-20 13.39000  825.2544      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 30         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21 20      10 BE1013612-20 13.39210  822.7285      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 31         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    35 12      14 BE1013041-20 13.43020  820.7681      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 32         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    35 22      15 BE1148404-20 13.43050  820.4206      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 33         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     34 20       8 BE1123374-18 13.42070  819.8662      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 34         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     34 15       9 BE1151911-19 13.42240  817.8876      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 35         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21 14      11 BE1013613-20 13.40420  813.1288      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 36         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    35 29      16 BE1148441-20 13.44110  812.8486      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 36         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    35 35      17 BE1013007-20 13.44110  812.8486      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 38         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21  2      12 BE1155188-16 13.41040  810.5600      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA COUVINOISE            * REIMS             03-04-21 * Lâcher:11.45             S:0002 * 
* COUVIN                   * 43 VIEUX                   * Base  : 150000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  4 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  3   94079 BE1151576-19 13.25520  932.7065      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  4       2 BE1154932-17 13.25530  932.5525      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  9       3 NL1517984-17 13.26190  928.5639      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     20  8   96020 BE1151438-19 13.29420  917.0965      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     20  9       2 BE1151463-19 13.29450  916.6587      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  5       4 BE1122568-18 13.27430  915.9078      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY     1  1   96878 BE9018261-13 13.36540  865.7551      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12 12       5 BE1151573-19 13.34520  856.3016      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     20 13       3 BE1151445-19 13.37420  851.9965      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     20  4       4 BE1151466-19 13.38040  849.2335      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     20 12       5 BE1123334-18 13.39300  838.6026      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 12         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     20 20       6 BE1123374-18 13.42070  819.8662      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 13         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     20 15       7 BE1151911-19 13.42240  817.8876      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 14         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  2       6 BE1155188-16 13.41040  810.5600      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 15         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     20  5       8 BE1123366-18 13.45400 14.5308,5      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


